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UAECF Singles
9 tourneys

# Player 12-11-22 01-14-23 03-18-23 04-30-23 10-22-23 02-09-25 02-23-25 08-31-25 10-05-25 Total
1 Chadangil Mammu 95.70 73.59 84.03 91.00 49.00 79.51 59.85 532.68
2 Pillai Vijay N 74.17 80.20 58.47 79.00 46.00 82.93 89.29 510.06
3 Nayyar Syed 92.37 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 492.37
4 Mohideen Miflal 87.09 100.00 100.00 97.00 94.00 478.09
5 Ammar Ahmer 93.60 88.00 97.00 96.59 49.15 424.34
6 Randel Germain 48.35 71.26 85.00 82.00 45.38 62.53 394.52
7 Abbas Musheer 61.25 39.07 20.80 90.42 28.00 37.00 48.78 41.14 366.46
8 Ali Mansoor 91.39 53.79 68.06 73.00 34.00 35.78 356.02
9 Imran Mohammad 31.12 87.23 46.00 73.00 55.61 54.50 347.46

10 Fernandes Melroy 94.00 88.00 76.09 78.59 336.68
11 Acharya Avinash 77.15 32.93 76.00 64.00 75.92 326.00
12 Ashraf Mohammed 46.68 93.40 85.00 24.89 51.84 301.81
13 Meyer Josef 82.78 54.31 58.00 55.00 38.46 288.55
14 Bala Mahesh 84.76 96.81 91.00 272.57
15 Kahteb Amanullah B S 39.74 31.46 52.10 49.00 19.00 69.28 260.58
16 Khulsa Adil 82.00 67.00 81.26 230.26
17 Usman Shiyas 69.87 40.60 43.00 65.21 218.68
18 Kokkat Jeslin 78.48 16.23 40.00 70.56 205.27
19 Chicktey Sufiyan 100.00 100.00 200.00
20 Golandaz Mohammed Fezal “Fezal” 64.00 70.00 65.85 199.85
21 Bawa Sher 61.00 72.68 57.18 190.86
22 Viswanathan Srinath “Sri” 93.17 94.65 187.82
23 Mehdi Mazahir 67.00 48.89 52.00 167.89
24 Arshad Mubashir 26.55 34.00 31.00 41.96 30.42 163.93
25 Khan Mohamed Azam 61.92 27.39 74.45 163.76
26 Musba Yusha “YM” 77.65 70.00 147.65
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27 Tanzil Mohammed 14.19 64.87 67.00 146.06
28 Sayed Sayed Isa 59.03 83.95 142.98
29 Ali Mohammed Farooq “Farooq” 55.00 86.62 141.62
30 Shaikh Ibrahim “IS” 52.21 73.23 125.44
31 Siddique Mohd Muneeb 47.20 76.00 123.20
32 Parakkal Yasir 43.00 79.00 122.00
33 Sadvilkar Rahul 55.28 58.00 113.28
34 Al Ain Team Sufiyan 100.00 100.00
35 Khulsa Adil 52.64 45.71 98.35
36 Mohd Shaikh Anas 97.31 97.31
37 Ansari Mohammed Fahad 91.96 91.96
38 Dubai Team Mammu 91.00 91.00
39 Shaikh Zohed “ZS” 89.76 89.76
40 Zubair Mohammed 7.59 80.84 88.43
41 Cv Shanu 86.79 86.79
42 Khan Ashraf 56.96 29.73 86.69
43 Subramani Suresh “Subra” 86.34 86.34
44 Ahamad Shamsheer 69.54 14.38 83.92
45 Fujairah Team Vijay 82.00 82.00
46 Hashim Sajeer 61.67 16.00 77.67
47 Naidu Manohar 52.00 22.41 74.41
48 Uaq Team Adil 73.00 73.00
49 Shaikh Rizwan 67.89 67.89
50 Panchatsaram Kandiban 4.19 62.45 66.64
51 Fakir Suhail 23.85 42.52 66.37
52 Devmane Kunal 65.56 65.56
53 Masafi Team Farooq 64.00 64.00
54 Kp Jabir 25.00 25.00 11.24 61.24
55 Ravishanka Rumesh 61.00 61.00
56 Momin Ashfaq 60.39 60.39
57 Scaria Shinto 22.00 13.00 21.48 56.48
58 Abu Dhabi Team Tariq 55.00 55.00
59 Jadhav Vikas 46.49 46.49
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60 Kalba Team Imran 46.00 46.00
61 Samy Nelson 44.03 44.03
62 Harshaka Sudara 43.81 43.81
63 Thurab Abdul 20.16 22.00 42.16
64 Raj Jerry 40.00 40.00
65 Pragati Pragati 39.32 39.32
66 Rahman Intekhabur “IR” 38.54 38.54
67 Dibba Team Shamsheer 37.00 37.00
68 Makwana Prakash 37.00 37.00
69 Rc Mohan 36.13 36.13
70 Alhosani Mohamed 35.42 35.42
71 Chinnathambi Velmurugan 35.14 35.14
72 Ali Nathar 34.00 34.00
73 Sadath Syed Mohamed 33.10 33.10
74 Dcosta Michael 31.71 31.71
75 Khalil Ibrahim 31.00 31.00
76 Banet Royson 28.30 28.30
77 Ajman Team Sharath 28.00 28.00
78 Kumar Ashrith 28.00 28.00
79 Kasim Sharafudheen 27.76 27.76
80 Ansar Mohamed Ashab 26.82 26.82
81 Shaikh Imran Ibrahim 25.07 25.07
82 Babu Hari 4.41 19.73 24.14
83 Sufiyan Mohammed 23.35 23.35
84 Rahaman Jameel 13.00 10.00 23.00
85 Manickam Balamurugan 22.51 22.51
86 Rak Team Germain 19.00 19.00
87 Salih Sajil 19.00 19.00
88 Kothan Ramkrishnan 1.00 10.00 7.83 18.83
89 Debnath Raju 9.60 8.61 18.21
90 Silva Tharinda 18.21 18.21
91 Rajakumar Vinoth “VR” 18.07 18.07
92 Noor Mohammed Haseena Banu 17.05 17.05
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93 Mohammed Sadiq 16.96 16.96
94 Shafi Muhammed 16.00 16.00
95 Rana Dhaval 14.66 14.66
96 Verma Vicky 13.91 13.91
97 Rizwan Mohammed 13.76 13.76
98 Shanmugam Ulganathan 7.00 6.34 13.34
99 Saif Mohd 11.69 11.69

100 Balasubramaniam Hari Babu 10.58 10.58
101 Khorfakkan Team Kunal 10.00 10.00
102 Vignesh Preetha 9.02 9.02
103 Khan Feroz 7.38 7.38
104 Rao Prasanna 7.00 7.00
105 Chandrasekara Wasana M 5.29 5.29
106 Chira Jinesh 4.00 4.00
107 P V Nijin 4.00 4.00
108 Khan Abdul Rahman 3.68 3.68
109 Newe Parag 1.00 1.00 2.00
110 Khanna Juhi 1.00 1.00
111 Kumar Abhishek Ajith 1.00 1.00
112 Prakash Sharath 1.00 1.00
113 Sadavanni Manikandan “MS” 1.00 1.00
114 Sharjah Team Mohammed 1.00 1.00
115 Subaraj Nithiyananthan 1.00 1.00
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